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Группа № 1
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ВАСЯНИНА Варвара СК ВУЛКАН, ГБУ МО СШОР  3  3  V  1  2  2 0.167 -10 16 6
ВОРОБЬЕВА Анастасия СК ВУЛКАН, УОР №2  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 30 1
ФРАНЦ Сабрина МБУ «ЦКСРМ «МЕЧТА»  V  1  V  V  V  V 0.833 8 26 2
СТЕБАКОВА Яна СК ВУЛКАН, ГБУ МО СШОР  1  0  1  2  2  3 0.000 -19 9 7
КАЛИНИНА Надежда СДЮСШОР Г. БРОННИЦЫ  V  1  2  V  4  V 0.500 1 22 3
ФАДЕЕВА Ева СДЮСШОР ОЛИМП  V  3  4 V3  V  2 0.500 -1 22 5
ДУШЕНКОВА Анастасия ФОК САЛЮТ Г. ДОЛГОПРУ  V  1  3  V  3  V 0.500 0 22 4

Группа № 2
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЧЕСТНЫХ Елизавета СК ВУЛКАН, ГБУ МО СШОР  V  0  V  4  V  V 0.667 1 24 3
БЕРЕЗОВСКАЯ Дарья МБУ ДО ЦДО ЧЕМПИОН  3  0  V  2  V V4 0.500 -5 19 5
ПОЛОЗОВА Юлия СК ВУЛКАН, УОР №2  V  V  V  V  3  V 0.833 21 28 1
МОРОХОВА Валерия СШ ДУБНА  4  3  1  3  4  3 0.000 -12 18 7
ЗАБЕЛИНА Анастасия ФОК САЛЮТ Г. ДОЛГОПРУ  V  V  0  V  V  V 0.833 8 25 2
БАКАЙ Екатерина СДЮСШОР Г. БРОННИЦЫ  4  3  V  V  0  V 0.500 -4 22 4
МАТВИЕНКО София СДЮСШОР ОЛИМП  2  3  1  V  3  4 0.167 -9 18 6

Группа № 3
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

БЫЧКОВА Владислава СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВАНИЮ Г.  2  V  2  V  4  1 0.333 -6 19 6
ШИЧКИНА Виктория СК ВУЛКАН, УОР №2  V  V  V  4  V  V 0.833 13 29 1
ЧЕРНОВА Алина СК ВУЛКАН, ГБУ МО СШОР  1  1  0  0  0  1 0.000 -27 3 7
КОРОВКИНА Валентина МБУ ДО ЦДО ЧЕМПИОН  V  1  V  3  V  3 0.500 2 22 4
ЗЕМЛЯКОВА Дарья ФОК САЛЮТ Г. ДОЛГОПРУ  4  V  V  V  V  4 0.667 9 28 3
ЕЛИСЕЕВА Наталья ФК ФЛЭШ  V  3  V  3  2  4 0.333 -2 22 5
САМАРЕВА Анастасия СШ ДУБНА  V  4  V  V  V  V 0.833 11 29 2

Группа № 4
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

АРБУЗОВА Екатерина МБУ ДО ЦДО ЧЕМПИОН  V  2  4  1  3  V 0.333 -5 20 4
ВДОВИНА Таисия СДЮСШОР Г. БРОННИЦЫ  4  2  V  2  2  V 0.333 -5 20 4
КАЧНОВА Василиса СК ВУЛКАН, УОР №2  V  V  4  V  V  V 0.833 15 29 1
МАКСИМОВА Анастасия МБУ ДО ЦДО ЧЕМПИОН  V  3  V  2  4  3 0.333 -6 22 6
ШАЛАРЬ Екатерина СДЮСШОР Г. БРОННИЦЫ  V  V  3  V  4  V 0.667 8 27 3
САБЕЛЬНИКОВА Екатерина СШ ДУБНА  V  V  0  V  V  V 0.833 3 25 2
ЕРЕМИНА Светлана СК ВУЛКАН, СДЮСШОР Г.О  1  2  2  V  4  4 0.167 -10 18 7

Группа № 5
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ЧЕПУРИНА Елизавета СДЮСШОР Г. БРОННИЦЫ  V  2  V  4  V  4 0.500 1 25 2
ВОЛКОВА Мария СШ ДУБНА  4  1  3  4  V  V 0.333 -4 22 6
ИКАЛОВА Диана СК ВУЛКАН, УОР №2  V  V  V V3V4  V 1.000 19 27 1
ПЕТРОВА Василиса СДЮСШОР Г. БРОННИЦЫ  2  V  0  V  V  4 0.500 -1 21 3
ЧАЙКИНА Майя МБУ ДО ЦДО ЧЕМПИОН  V  V  2  4  3  4 0.333 -3 23 5
ШПАК Анастасия СК ВУЛКАН, ГБУ МО СШОР  3  3  3  0  V  V 0.333 -7 19 7
ЗИМОВИНА Анна МБУ ДО ЦДО ЧЕМПИОН, ГБ  V  3  0  V  V  4 0.500 -5 22 4
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Группа № 6
п/в пкз. н.у. ранг

ГУСТА Ксения СК ВУЛКАН, ГБУ МО СШОР  0  1  0  0  1 0.000 -23 2 6
ФИРСОВА Софья СК ВУЛКАН, ГБУ МО СШОР  V  V  V  V  0 0.800 5 20 1
СУББОТИНА Анастасия СДЮСШОР Г. БРОННИЦЫ  V  3  V  3  0 0.400 -1 16 5
СТОЛУПИНА Александра СШ ДУБНА  V  3  1  V  V 0.600 2 19 4
АДИГАМОВА Полина МБУ «ВОЛКОВСКОЕ»  V  4  V  3  V 0.600 6 22 3
ТАРАСОВА Екатерина МБУ ДО ЦДО ЧЕМПИОН, УО  V  V  V  4  3 0.600 11 22 2
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ранг фамилия и имя спорт. орг. п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ВОРОБЬЕВА Анастасия СК ВУЛКАН, УОР №2 1.000 21 30 квалифицирован
2 ИКАЛОВА Диана СК ВУЛКАН, УОР №2 1.000 19 27 квалифицирован
3 ПОЛОЗОВА Юлия СК ВУЛКАН, УОР №2 0.833 21 28 квалифицирован
4 КАЧНОВА Василиса СК ВУЛКАН, УОР №2 0.833 15 29 квалифицирован
5 ШИЧКИНА Виктория СК ВУЛКАН, УОР №2 0.833 13 29 квалифицирован
6 САМАРЕВА Анастасия СШ ДУБНА 0.833 11 29 квалифицирован
7 ФРАНЦ Сабрина МБУ «ЦКСРМ «МЕЧТ 0.833 8 26 квалифицирован
8 ЗАБЕЛИНА Анастасия ФОК САЛЮТ Г. ДОЛГ 0.833 8 25 квалифицирован
9 САБЕЛЬНИКОВА Екатерина СШ ДУБНА 0.833 3 25 квалифицирован

10 ФИРСОВА Софья СК ВУЛКАН, ГБУ МО 0.800 5 20 квалифицирован
11 ЗЕМЛЯКОВА Дарья ФОК САЛЮТ Г. ДОЛГ 0.667 9 28 квалифицирован
12 ШАЛАРЬ Екатерина СДЮСШОР Г. БРОНН 0.667 8 27 квалифицирован
13 ЧЕСТНЫХ Елизавета СК ВУЛКАН, ГБУ МО 0.667 1 24 квалифицирован
14 ТАРАСОВА Екатерина МБУ ДО ЦДО ЧЕМПИ 0.600 11 22 квалифицирован
15 АДИГАМОВА Полина МБУ «ВОЛКОВСКОЕ» 0.600 6 22 квалифицирован
16 СТОЛУПИНА Александра СШ ДУБНА 0.600 2 19 квалифицирован
17 КОРОВКИНА Валентина МБУ ДО ЦДО ЧЕМПИ 0.500 2 22 квалифицирован
18 ЧЕПУРИНА Елизавета СДЮСШОР Г. БРОНН 0.500 1 25 квалифицирован
19 КАЛИНИНА Надежда СДЮСШОР Г. БРОНН 0.500 1 22 квалифицирован
20 ДУШЕНКОВА Анастасия ФОК САЛЮТ Г. ДОЛГ 0.500 0 22 квалифицирован
21 ФАДЕЕВА Ева СДЮСШОР ОЛИМП 0.500 -1 22 квалифицирован
22 ПЕТРОВА Василиса СДЮСШОР Г. БРОНН 0.500 -1 21 квалифицирован
23 БАКАЙ Екатерина СДЮСШОР Г. БРОНН 0.500 -4 22 квалифицирован
24 ЗИМОВИНА Анна МБУ ДО ЦДО ЧЕМПИ 0.500 -5 22 квалифицирован
25 БЕРЕЗОВСКАЯ Дарья МБУ ДО ЦДО ЧЕМПИ 0.500 -5 19 квалифицирован
26 СУББОТИНА Анастасия СДЮСШОР Г. БРОНН 0.400 -1 16 квалифицирован
27 ЕЛИСЕЕВА Наталья ФК ФЛЭШ 0.333 -2 22 квалифицирован
28 ЧАЙКИНА Майя МБУ ДО ЦДО ЧЕМПИ 0.333 -3 23 квалифицирован
29 ВОЛКОВА Мария СШ ДУБНА 0.333 -4 22 квалифицирован
30 ВДОВИНА Таисия СДЮСШОР Г. БРОНН 0.333 -5 20 квалифицирован
30 АРБУЗОВА Екатерина МБУ ДО ЦДО ЧЕМПИ 0.333 -5 20 квалифицирован
32 МАКСИМОВА Анастасия МБУ ДО ЦДО ЧЕМПИ 0.333 -6 22 квалифицирован
33 БЫЧКОВА Владислава СШОР ПО ФЕХТОВА 0.333 -6 19 выбывший
34 ШПАК Анастасия СК ВУЛКАН, ГБУ МО 0.333 -7 19 выбывший
35 МАТВИЕНКО София СДЮСШОР ОЛИМП 0.167 -9 18 выбывший
36 ЕРЕМИНА Светлана СК ВУЛКАН, СДЮСШ 0.167 -10 18 выбывший
37 ВАСЯНИНА Варвара СК ВУЛКАН, ГБУ МО 0.167 -10 16 выбывший
38 МОРОХОВА Валерия СШ ДУБНА 0.000 -12 18 выбывший
39 СТЕБАКОВА Яна СК ВУЛКАН, ГБУ МО 0.000 -19 9 выбывший
40 ГУСТА Ксения СК ВУЛКАН, ГБУ МО 0.000 -23 2 выбывший
41 ЧЕРНОВА Алина СК ВУЛКАН, ГБУ МО 0.000 -27 3 выбывший
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